
BC CONFERENCE DIRECTORY

Officers Of Presbyteries

Presbytery Chair

Cariboo Ryder, Morgan
moranfarm@gmail.com(W)  (250) 845-2282

Comox-Nanaimo Gilman, Andy cnpresb.chair@gmail.com(H)  (250) 248-8595

Fraser Paton, Anna
Anna.paton@telus.net(H)  (604) 538-6882

Kamloops-Okanagan Carter, Jenny jenny@kopunited.ca(W)  (250) 832-3860

Kootenay Powell, Greg
greg@castlegarunited.ca(W)  (250) 365-8337

Prince Rupert Meyer, Teri revteri_knoxterrace@telus.net(W)  (250) 635-6014

Vancouver South Kirkegaard, Daniel
minister@tsawwassenunited.org(W)  (604) 943-2911

Vancouver-Burrard Talbot, Nancy nancytalbot@shaw.ca(W)  (604) 929-1336

Victoria Martin, Carol
cmgmbc@telus.net(H)  (250) 592-6896

Westminster Swanson, Jennifer jenniferlynnswanson@gmail.com(W)  (778) 839-1790

Presbytery Secretary

Cariboo Fillier, Rebecca
achangeinweather@gmail.com

Comox-Nanaimo Zuyderduyn, Mimi
cnpresb@shaw.ca(H)  (250) 416-0016

Fraser Moore, Linda
fpsecretary@telus.net(H)  (604) 507-9277

Kamloops-Okanagan Ross, Leslie kop.secretary@gmail.com(H)  (250) 674-2947

Kootenay Swedburg, Cheryl
cswedburg@shaw.ca(H)  (250) 365-7881

Prince Rupert Lethbridge, Dona djlethbridge@gmail.com(H)  (778) 631-2606

Vancouver South Collins, Rosemary
vancouversouthpresbytery@gmail.com(W)  (604) 325-9944

Vancouver-Burrard Miller, Aaron aaron@uhill.net(W)  (604) 882-0638

Victoria Bourke, Beth
beth.bourke@telus.net(H)  (250) 477-7833

Westminster Tennant, Shannon minister.shiloh6th@gmail.com(W)  (604) 522-3443

Presbytery Treasurer

Cariboo Dekker, Marianne
hmd@bulkley.net(H)  (250) 845-2282

Comox-Nanaimo Fanning, Ken
kfanning@shaw.ca(H)  (250) 248-2490

Fraser Harding, Brian
brookesharding1@gmail.com(H)  (604) 796-2423

Kamloops-Okanagan Stirling, Leslie
leslieistirling@gmail.com(H)  (250) 672-5706

Kootenay Swedburg, Gord gswedburg@shaw.ca(H)  (250) 365-7881

Prince Rupert Brady, Ruth rrbrady@telus.net(H)  (250) 632-2270

Vancouver South King, Susan
susanm_king@yahoo.ca(H)  (604) 873-3260

Vancouver-Burrard Eastwood, Roger rogre@shaw.ca(H)  (604) 980-6140

Victoria Menu, Alanna
camenu@islandnet.com(W)  (250) 384-6424

Westminster Wilson, Rick
rlw-mr@outlook.com(H)  (604) 463-8822
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Education and Students

Westminster Cox, Carol
cox942@telus.net(W)  (604) 945-9811

Pensions

Cariboo Johnson, Eleanor
rj2459@telus.net(H)  (250) 569-2459

Comox-Nanaimo Agur, Scott agur@shaw.ca(H)  (250) 871-2027

Fraser Thompson, Connie
revconnie@hotmail.com(H)  (604) 853-0801

Kamloops-Okanagan Martyn, David david@dlmartyn.ca(W)  (250) 762-5443

Totton, Pat
tottonp@yahoo.com(H)  (250) 768-0791

Kootenay Hanson, Joan njhans@telus.net(H)  (250) 362-5371

Prince Rupert Eide, Christine
cjeide@telus.net(H)  (250) 635-5062

Vancouver South Hosgood, Maggie mhosgood29@gmail.com(H)  (604) 742-1706

Vancouver-Burrard MacKinnon, Shelagh
shelagh.mackinnon@gmail.com(H)  (604) 947-2871

Victoria Cann, Gordon
gcann@telusplanet.net(H)  (250) 655-6401

Cottam, Wilda
cottam5@shaw.ca(H)  (250) 361-4806

Westminster Finch, Carole
chfinch@shaw.ca(H)  (604) 467-5970

Youth & Young Adult Ministry Contacts

Cariboo McNaughton, Kim
kmcnaughton@valemount.com(W)  (250) 566-4797

Comox-Nanaimo Talbot, Cathie cgtalbot@shaw.ca(W)  (250) 339-3966

Fraser McLarty, Gabrielle
gabrielle@crossroads-united-church.ca(W)  (778) 593-1043

Kamloops-Okanagan Wehlander, Keri kerikw@shaw.ca(H)  (250) 490-9330

Kootenay Murray, Robin
rbraffet@telus.net(W)  (250) 352-2822

Prince Rupert Meyer, Teri revteri_knoxterrace@telus.net(W)  (250) 635-6014

Vancouver South Hamlyn, Eric
eric@vanyaya.bc.ca(W)  (604) 987-2114

Vancouver-Burrard Hamlyn, Eric
eric@vanyaya.bc.ca(W)  (604) 987-2114

Victoria Beckerley, Jes
jesbeckerley@cadbayuc.org(H)  (250) 744-1707

Westminster Fairley, Leslie
minister.children@geuccan.com(W)  (604) 463-9611
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